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2021 December PRINT Open A grade 2021 - Judge: Vicki Moritz

TITLE
Cld Willow

The Swaggie and His Dog
Studio Back Drop
Lilies

Lake Splendour
Morning Rituals

Storm Over Dog Rocks
The Sapling

Tree lsland

i ot
Before the Storm
Running in the Mist

Edged In Pink

Arichokes and Brussell Sprouls

NAME
Chrig Reichl

Dee Kelly

Terry Reichl
Heather Prince
Shelley McKiernan
Dee Kelly

Moel Ritchie
Sandy Mahon
Shelley McKiernan
Heather Prince
Chris Reichi

Terry Reichl

Noel Ritchie

Sandy Mahon

SCORE

16

13

15

17

17

13

18

14

18

18

g

14

14

14

PLACE.

Merit

drd

2nd

18t

Merit
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2021 December PRINT Open B grade 2021 - Judge: Vicki Moritz

TITLE

Crested Pigeon Portrail
Murray River

Wallaca's Hut

Mum and Kids

The Maotor Enthusiast

Way of Lifa

Working Out on 13th Beach
Alpine Meadow

Kicking Back

There is Always One In a Family
That Tree

Frank's Worst Nightmare

TITLE

Disappearing Man
Contemplating

| Lost My Heart
Burnl Pandanus

Magic Happeaned

2021 December PRINT A/R 2021

NAME
Peter Roupas

Gerry Van Der Meer

David Rendle

Gearry Van Der Mear

Lindy Fullarton

-Steve Davies

Judy Medwell
David Rendle
Steve Davies
Judy Medwell
Sam Neumann

Lincy Fullartan

MAME
Heather Prince

Kelut Suwitra

Heather Prince
Terry Reichl

Kelul Suwilra

- Judge: Vicki Moritz

SCORE
18

16

14

17

16

14

19

8

SCORE
18

15

19

14

13

FLAGE
Merit

Merit

ard

18l

2nd

PLACE
2nd

3rd

15t
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2021 December EDI Open A grade 2021

NTLE
Still Standing

Heavy Load

Mormning Fog

Stuck on You

Behind 5t Pauls

The Awakening

Good On Ya Mum

Early Marning Wurkt;ut
Moming Has Broken
Retiro Park Madrid

Care Amidst Chaua_

The Matador

Love Birds

Head Shol

Cloudy With a Chance of
Dog Rocks Weather Change
Naked Silos

Rocks in the Fog

The Face
Anthrapomorphic Insolence
Curious and Curiouser
Early Morning Swim
Hovarfly

Green Hygrocybe

The Chimney

Wet Kookaburra and Frog

Mrs Honeybags

MHAME

Peter Roupas
Hans Kawitzki
MNoel Ritchie
Paul Franks
lan Chalmers
Geoff Russell

Moel Ritchie

Chris Reichl

Bnen Cohn

lan Chalmers
Shelley McKiernan
Dee Kelly

Paul F_r&n ks

Ketut Suwitra

Dee Kelly

Terry Reichl

“Shelley McKiernan

Brien Cohn
Sandy Mahan
Sue Wilsan
Geoff Russel|
Termy Relchl
Ketul Suwitra
Chris Reichl

Hans Kawitzki

Sandy Mahon

Sue Wilson

-

Judge: Vicki Moritz

SCORE
15

14
14
17
18
17
17
15
16
14
16
18
15
19
14
18
14
14
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15
16
17
16
18
17

16

PLACE,

ard
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18t

2nd

Meril



2021 December EDI Open B grade 2021 - Judge: Vicki Moritz

ENTRYNO  TITLE NAME SCORE PLACE
1 Lal Lal Falls Judy Medwell 16

2 Working at Home Lauren Holmes 13

] Good Moming Mick Abbol-Young » 15

4 Tunnel Vision Lyndall Abbott-Young 13

5 Feacock at Halls Gap Zoo Judy Medwell 14

& One Bad Grape Doesn't Spoil Lyndall Abbolt-Young 13

T Walkway to Moming Glory Judith Wood 14

8 » Covid Casualty Mick Abbotl-Young 14

g Almost Vertical Steve Davies 18

10 Chasing Your Shadow Bob Medwell 13

11 Anna Judith Wood 17 2nd
12 Dog Rocks .Gurr{.r Van Der Meer . 16 3rd

13 Portrait of Dave Lauren Holmes 16 Meril
14 Fishing At Sunrise Gerry Van Der Meer 16 Merit *

15 Cut of Order Steve Davies 18 1st
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